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TVM

立式混色机TVM系列
TVM Series Vertical Mixers



● 规格表   Specification Sheet

产品型号 MODEL

混合量 Mixing Capacity(KG)

电机功率 Motor Power(KW)

电压 Voltage(V)

外型尺寸 Dimensions(m)

重量(KG)

TVM-50      

50

1.5

380

0.83×0.83×1.12

125

TVM-100      

100

2.2

380

1×1×1.28

170

TVM-150      

150

4

380

1.13×1.13×1.38

250

TVM-200      

200

5.5

380

1.2×1.2×1.45

450

TVM-300

300

7.5

380

1.3×1.3×1.6

550

注：产品规格若有变更，恕不另行通知         We reserve right to change specifications without prior notice

立式混色机TVM系列
TVM Series Vertical 

Mixers

TVM

多片立式桨叶，产生涡流全方位混合，混

合 力 强 ， 短 时 间 内 完 成 均 匀 混 料 ， 低 耗

能，高效率。采用进口垂直减速马达，低

噪音及持久耐用。占地面积少，脚轮装置

移动方便。

Vertical Color Mixers are equipped with 

vertical paddles form vortex to mix 

material fast and homogenous within 

short time, low power consumption, high 

efficiency. Vertical structure with castor 

wheels for easy moving, small footprint. 

To adapt imported vertical type of speed 

reduce motor features with low noise 

and durable in use.

立式混色机

大型立式搅拌机

Vertical Mixers

Large Vertical Mixers

● 料桶采用进口不锈钢材料，焊接牢固耐用，表面光滑，清洗方便。

● 混合力强，短时间内完成均匀混料，低耗能，高效率。

● 占地面积少，脚轮装置移动方便(100KG以上标配无脚轮)。

● 台湾垂直减速马达，确保噪音低及持久耐用。

● 机盖附有保护开关，操作绝对安全。

● 全密封设计，工作时无粉尘污染。

● 定时器可以选择混料时间从0 ～30分。

● 桶盖、桶底称冲压成型，配合精确，更耐用。

· Material Pail is made of stainless steel, well soldered result in durable service life , 

smooth surface is easy for cleaning. 

· The mixing capacity is excellent which can finish mixing within short time with high 

efficiency, low consumption.

· Small footprint, castors device easy for movement(standard no casters above 100KG).

· The Mixers employ vertical gear motor to ensure low noise and durable service life .

· Pail lid is equipped with safeguard switch for ensuring safety absolutely.

· Fully hermetic design ensures no dust contamination.

· Mixing time can be set from 0~30 minutes.

· Pail lid and bottom are pressed with precise matching, more durable.

● 特点 Features



ADD : No.2 Chuangxin Road, Datanglang, Dalingshan Town, Dongguan City, 

Guangdong Province.

地址：广东省东莞市大岭山镇大塘朗创新路2号

电话/TEL：0769-8305 0999    传真/FAX：0769-8584 5562

GUANGDONG TOPSTAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

广东拓斯达科技股份有限公司

全国统一客服热线 Domestic Service Hotline 400-096-8005

www.topstarltd.com

有关产品性质和适用范围的说明并不保证产品属性，仅作可供了解的信息。我们的供货范围及提供的服务完全以

合同条款为准绳。技术数据和插图仅作为供货参考。保留更改权利。

Feature and scope of the product does not guarantee the product attributes,only for reference.Our scope of delivery 

and services provided are based solely on the terms of delivery and services provided are based solely on the terms 

of the contract.Technical data and illustration are only for reference .We reserve the rights of changing.
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